September 11-12, 2023
Ashland, Kentucky
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Agenda

DAY ONE - Monday, September 11

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

3:.00 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

8:00 PM

Registration Table Opens

ARC Office Hours

Welcome/Plenary/Keynote (Governor Remarks)
Opening Reception
Food Trucks/Dinner on Your Own

Concert

DAY TWO - Tuesday, September 12

7.00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

Registration Table Open (Until Noon)

Breakfast
Round 1 Breakout Session/Mobile Workshop(s)

Break

Round 2 Breakout Session
Lunch
Round 3 Breakout Session/Mobile Workshops

(75 minutes)
Closing Keynote/Plenary/Call-to-Action

Evening Event — Local Bands, Food Trucks, Fireworks

RESILIENCE | STRENGTH | TRANSFORMATION

‘A CONFERENCE HOSTED BY THE APPALACHIAN REGIONAL COMMISSION
AND GOVERNOR ANDY BESHEAR, THE COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY

Paramount Theater

Paramount Theater
(Downstairs)

Paramount Theater
Train Depot
Train Depot Parking Lot

Paramount Theater

Delta Hotel

Delta Hotel/Highlands
Center

Delta Hotel/Highlands
Center

Delta Hotel/Highlands
Center

Various Ashland
Restaurants (Vouchers)

Delta Hotel/Highlands
Center

Paramount Theater

Riverfront



