

## Agenda

## DAY ONE – Monday, September 11

12:00 PM	Registration Table Opens	Paramount Theater
1:00 PM	ARC Office Hours	Paramount Theater (Downstairs)
3:00 PM	Welcome/Plenary/Keynote (Governor Remarks)	Paramount Theater
5:00 PM	Opening Reception	Train Depot
6:30 PM	Food Trucks/Dinner on Your Own	Train Depot Parking Lot
8:00 PM	Concert	Paramount Theater

## DAY TWO – Tuesday, September 12

7:00 AM	Registration Table Open (Until Noon)	Delta Hotel
8:00 AM	Breakfast	Delta Hotel/Highlands Center
9:00 AM	Round 1 Breakout Session/Mobile Workshop(s)	Delta Hotel/Highlands Center
10:30 AM	Break	
11:00 AM	Round 2 Breakout Session	Delta Hotel/Highlands Center
12:30 PM	Lunch	Various Ashland Restaurants (Vouchers)
2:00 PM	Round 3 Breakout Session/Mobile Workshops (75 minutes)	Delta Hotel/Highlands Center
4:00 PM	Closing Keynote/Plenary/Call-to-Action	Paramount Theater
6:00 PM	Evening Event – Local Bands, Food Trucks, Fireworks	Riverfront